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Elaine Brown     
Court Administrator   
City of Katy   
5432 Franz Road   
Katy, TX 77493   
281.346.1248 (h) 
281.391.4823 (c) 
ebrown@cityofkaty.com   
 
Rosie Caballero     
Court Administrator   
City of Coppell   
130 Town Center Blvd.,   
Coppell, TX 75019   
972.304.3651 (o)  
972.304.3639 (f)   
rcaball@coppelltx.gov  
 
Kelly Crow     
Deputy City Attorney/Presiding Judge   
City of Sugarland/City of Fulshear   
P.O. Box 110   
Sugarland, TX 77487   
281.275.2560 (o)   
281.275.2648 (f)   
kcrow@sugarlandtx.gov 
 
Fredrick Garcia, Jr.     
Court Clerk   
City of San Antonio  
401 S. Frio St.   
San Antonio, TX 78207   
210.207.7710 (o)    
210.207.4258 (f)   
fred.garcia@sanantonio.gov 
 
Glaeser  Tracie   
Court Administrator   
City of Lewisville   
P.O. Box 299002   
Lewisville, TX 75029   
972.219.3437 (o)   
972.219.3708 (f)     
tglaeser@cityoflewisville.com  
 
Gilbert Hernandez     
Deputy Clerk   
City of Fort Worth   
1000 Throckmorton St.   
Fort Worth, TX 76102‐6312   
817.392.6784 (o)   
817.392.6023 (f)   
gilbert.hernandez@fortworthgov.org 
 
 
 

Brian Holman     
Presiding Judge   
City of Lewisville   
P.O. Box 299002   
Lewisville, TX 75029   
972.219.3419 (o)    
972.219.3708 (f)   
bholman@cityoflewisville.com 
 
Sue Kennedy     
Court Administrator   
City of Corinth   
3300 Corinth Parkway   
Corinth, TX 76208   
940.498.3235 (o)   
940.498.0374 (f)   
skennedy@cityofcorinth.com 
 
Sandra Mabbett     
Judicial Information Analyst   
Office of Court Administration   
P.O. Box 12066   
Austin, TX 78711‐2066   
512.463‐1640 (o)    
512.463.1648 (f)   
sandra.mabbett@txcourts.gov 
 
Don McKinley     
Court Operations Manager   
City of Austin   
P.O. Box 2135   
Austin, TX 78768‐2135   
512.974.4820 (o)  
512.974.4682 (f)   
don.mckinley@ci.austin.tx.us 
 
Christy Punches     
Court Administrator   
City of Sanger       
940.458.7131   
cpunches@sangertexas.org 
 
Cathy Riedel     
Program Director   
TMCEC   
1609 Shoal Creek Blvd., Suite 302   
Austin, TX 78701   
512.320.8274 (o)   
 512.435.6118 (f) 
riedel@tmcec.com 
 
 
 
 
 
 

Pat Riffel     
Court Administrator   
City of Pearland   
P.O. Box 84609                      
255 Cullen Parkway 
Pearland, TX  77581   
281.997.5912 (o)   
281.997.5924 (f)   
priffel@ci.pearland.tx.us  
 
Mike Sanchez     
Officer   
City of Vidor Police Department   
695 E. Railroad   
Vidor, Texas 77662  
409.769.5709 (o)   
409.769.5712 (f)   
msanchez@cityofvidor.com 
 
Katie Tefft     
Program Attorney   
TMCEC   
1609 Shoal Creek Blvd., Suite 302   
Austin, TX 78701   
512.320.8274 (o)   
 512.435.6118 (f)   
tefft@tmcec.com 
 
Ryan Turner     
General Counsel & Director of Education 
TMCEC   
1609 Shoal Creek Blvd., Suite 302   
Austin, TX 78701   
512.320.8274 (o)  
512.435.6118 (f)   
rturner@tmcec.com 
 
Ted Wood     
Assistant General Counsel   
Office of Court Administration   
205 W. 14th Street, Ste. 700   
Austin, TX 78711‐2066   
512.936.1183 (o)     
512.463.1648 (f)   
ted.wood@txcourts.gov  


